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EVENT 101 Boys Open 400m IM                   

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Cade Darby 11 Middlesboro   5:57.72   316  
 50m    40.71 100m  1:24.99 150m - 200m  2:53.54 250m - 300m  4:36.58 350m  5:18.38 400m  5:57.72 
    40.71    44.28 -  1:28.55 -  1:43.04    41.80    39.34 
2. Ethan Butler 10 Chester Le S   6:07.82   291  
 50m    40.10 100m  1:26.82 150m  2:16.11 200m  3:03.97 250m  3:55.23 300m  4:46.42 350m  5:27.29 400m  6:07.82 
    40.10    46.72    49.29    47.86    51.26    51.19    40.87    40.53 
3. Aidan Brown 11 Bo Stockton   6:15.18   274  
 50m    37.25 100m  1:23.93 150m  2:13.09 200m  2:59.67 250m  3:55.17 300m  4:52.23 350m  5:34.15 400m  6:15.18 
    37.25    46.68    49.16    46.58    55.50    57.06    41.92    41.03 
4. Jude Blackmore 11 Billingham   6:17.32   269  
 50m    39.48 100m  1:27.23 150m  2:13.87 200m  3:00.96 250m  3:56.81 300m  4:55.19 350m  5:36.21 400m  6:17.32 
    39.48    47.75    46.64    47.09    55.85    58.38    41.02    41.11 
5. Benjamin Waugh 11 NCL SwimTeam   6:17.66   269  
 50m    41.34 100m  1:29.48 150m  2:18.98 200m  3:07.21 250m  3:59.40 300m  4:50.52 350m  5:34.43 400m  6:17.66 
    41.34    48.14    49.50    48.23    52.19    51.12    43.91    43.23 
6. Joe Whelan 11 Co Sund'land   6:32.03   240  
 50m    43.09 100m  1:32.57 150m  2:18.21 200m  3:04.70 250m  4:03.69 300m  5:03.37 350m  5:48.25 400m  6:32.03 
    43.09    49.48    45.64    46.49    58.99    59.68    44.88    43.78 
  Jacob Papple 10 Bo Stockton  DQ 1          

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alfie Kelly 12 Tynemouth   5:32.44   394  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:13.83 150m  1:55.71 200m  2:36.67 250m  3:27.58 300m  4:19.46 350m  4:56.37 400m  5:32.44 
    34.05    39.78    41.88    40.96    50.91    51.88    36.91    36.07 
2. Daniel Butler 12 Chester Le S   5:36.28   381  
 50m    34.56 100m  1:15.61 150m  1:58.79 200m  2:40.71 250m  3:32.37 300m  4:22.41 350m  5:00.09 400m  5:36.28 
    34.56    41.05    43.18    41.92    51.66    50.04    37.68    36.19 
3. Fraser Agnew 12 Co Aberdeen   5:42.99   359  
 50m    37.17 100m  1:18.43 150m  2:03.23 200m  2:46.66 250m  3:37.85 300m  4:29.58 350m  5:06.78 400m  5:42.99 
    37.17    41.26    44.80    43.43    51.19    51.73    37.20    36.21 
4. Matthew Hunt 12 Chester Le S   5:46.51   348  
 50m    36.88 100m  1:19.88 150m  2:03.20 200m  2:45.45 250m  3:38.35 300m  4:32.17 350m  5:09.69 400m  5:46.51 
    36.88    43.00    43.32    42.25    52.90    53.82    37.52    36.82 
5. Daniel Steedman 12 East Lothian   5:55.24   323  
 50m    38.64 100m  1:25.26 150m  2:07.55 200m  2:51.41 250m  3:46.66 300m  4:40.13 350m  5:18.04 400m  5:55.24 
    38.64    46.62    42.29    43.86    55.25    53.47    37.91    37.20 
6. Alexander Beveridge 12 Co Aberdeen   6:01.88   305  
 50m    38.05 100m  1:25.63 150m  2:12.89 200m  2:58.58 250m  3:49.37 300m  4:40.56 350m  5:21.88 400m  6:01.88 
    38.05    47.58    47.26    45.69    50.79    51.19    41.32    40.00 
7. Adam Williams 12 Middlesboro   6:17.03   270  
 50m    39.63 100m  1:27.03 150m  2:15.92 200m  3:03.00 250m  3:57.30 300m  4:53.28 350m  5:34.50 400m  6:17.03 
    39.63    47.40    48.89    47.08    54.30    55.98    41.22    42.53 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joesef Tait 13 Heart Of Mid   5:23.81   427  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:55.92 200m  2:37.44 250m  3:24.72 300m  4:12.71 350m  4:50.28 400m  5:23.81 
    33.16    39.87    42.89    41.52    47.28    47.99    37.57    33.53 
2. Louis Houette 13 Co Aberdeen   5:27.97   410  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:14.84 150m  1:55.65 200m  2:34.95 250m  3:24.60 300m  4:15.29 350m  4:52.01 400m  5:27.97 
    33.83    41.01    40.81    39.30    49.65    50.69    36.72    35.96 
3. Shaun Carter 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:37.66   376  
 50m    35.67 100m  1:16.04 150m  1:59.69 200m  2:41.87 250m  3:32.09 300m  4:21.02 350m  5:00.31 400m  5:37.66 
    35.67    40.37    43.65    42.18    50.22    48.93    39.29    37.35 
4. Keith Brown 13 Co Aberdeen   5:45.44   351  
 50m    36.53 100m  1:20.10 150m  2:02.34 200m  2:44.70 250m  3:37.04 300m  4:28.92 350m  5:08.18 400m  5:45.44 
    36.53    43.57    42.24    42.36    52.34    51.88    39.26    37.26 
5. Angus Rutherford 13 Heart Of Mid   6:02.08   305  
 50m    37.67 100m  1:25.43 150m  2:09.98 200m  2:54.44 250m  3:47.52 300m  4:43.07 350m  5:23.41 400m  6:02.08 
    37.67    47.76    44.55    44.46    53.08    55.55    40.34    38.67 
6. Jonathan Moultrie-Wari 13 Heart Of Mid   6:08.13   290  
 50m    38.67 100m  1:28.80 150m  2:12.60 200m  2:55.16 250m  3:52.04 300m  4:50.05 350m  5:29.79 400m  6:08.13 
    38.67    50.13    43.80    42.56    56.88    58.01    39.74    38.34 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christopher Heppell 14 NCL SwimTeam   5:05.49   508  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:08.58 150m  1:48.45 200m  2:27.52 250m  3:13.63 300m  3:59.71 350m  4:32.34 400m  5:05.49 
    31.26    37.32    39.87    39.07    46.11    46.08    32.63    33.15 
2. Scott Jenkinson 14 Middlesboro   5:07.03   500  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:46.94 200m  2:25.12 250m  3:12.07 300m  3:57.99 350m  4:32.97 400m  5:07.03 
    31.50    36.57    38.87    38.18    46.95    45.92    34.98    34.06 
3. Alexander McNeill 14 Bo Stockton   5:16.50   457  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:10.21 150m  1:49.03 200m  2:28.24 250m  3:15.54 300m  4:03.55 350m  4:39.82 400m  5:16.50 
    32.75    37.46    38.82    39.21    47.30    48.01    36.27    36.68 
4. Eliot Snowdon 14 Tynemouth   5:18.64   448  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:49.55 200m  2:29.16 250m  3:17.84 300m  4:06.24 350m  4:43.30 400m  5:18.64 
    31.97    36.88    40.70    39.61    48.68    48.40    37.06    35.34 
5. Joseph Carter 14 Middlesboro   5:20.45   440  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:53.32 200m  2:35.50 250m  3:22.94 300m  4:11.03 350m  4:46.25 400m  5:20.45 
    32.25    38.03    43.04    42.18    47.44    48.09    35.22    34.20 
6. Joseph Pomfret 14 Co Sund'land   5:22.01   434  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:12.91 150m  1:52.85 200m  2:32.39 250m  3:21.37 300m  4:10.29 350m  4:47.71 400m  5:22.01 
    32.86    40.05    39.94    39.54    48.98    48.92    37.42    34.30 
7. Finlay Davison 14 Co Aberdeen   5:22.59   431  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:15.71 150m  1:58.43 200m  2:38.17 250m  3:23.96 300m  4:09.83 350m  4:47.93 400m  5:22.59 
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    34.09    41.62    42.72    39.74    45.79    45.87    38.10    34.66 
8. Angus Johnstone 14 Heart Of Mid   5:24.40   424  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:11.27 150m  1:55.13 200m  2:36.73 250m  3:25.21 300m  4:12.71 350m  4:48.65 400m  5:24.40 
    32.11    39.16    43.86    41.60    48.48    47.50    35.94    35.75 
9. Andrew McKnight 14 East Lothian   5:25.92   418  
 50m    34.19 100m  1:18.79 150m  1:59.01 200m  2:39.03 250m  3:27.83 300m  4:15.87 350m  4:51.09 400m  5:25.92 
    34.19    44.60    40.22    40.02    48.80    48.04    35.22    34.83 
10. Jake Fabi 14 Carlisle Aq   5:27.52   412  
 50m - 100m  1:12.83 150m  1:56.98 200m  2:39.76 250m - 300m  4:15.08 350m  4:52.93 400m  5:27.52 
 -  1:12.83    44.15    42.78 -  1:35.32    37.85    34.59 
11. Adam Fletcher 14 Bo Stockton   5:27.74   411  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:13.40 150m  1:53.98 200m  2:34.10 250m  3:24.37 300m  4:15.32 350m  4:52.79 400m  5:27.74 
    33.42    39.98    40.58    40.12    50.27    50.95    37.47    34.95 
12. Jay Manners 14 Co Sund'land   5:29.69   404  
 50m    33.64 100m  1:13.32 150m - 200m  2:38.27 250m  3:27.42 300m  4:14.25 350m  4:52.99 400m  5:29.69 
    33.64    39.68 -  1:24.95    49.15    46.83    38.74    36.70 
13. Nathan Watson 14 Cockermouth   5:32.30   395  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:14.33 150m  1:55.86 200m  2:37.46 250m  3:26.66 300m  4:17.45 350m  4:55.40 400m  5:32.30 
    33.41    40.92    41.53    41.60    49.20    50.79    37.95    36.90 
14. Iain Rennie 14 Alnwick Dol   5:33.82   389  
 50m    35.16 100m  1:18.06 150m  2:01.53 200m  2:44.08 250m  3:32.29 300m  4:22.57 350m  4:58.44 400m  5:33.82 
    35.16    42.90    43.47    42.55    48.21    50.28    35.87    35.38 
15. Nathan To 14 NCL SwimTeam   5:35.42   384  
 50m    35.00 100m  1:18.76 150m  2:01.67 200m  2:43.00 250m  3:32.48 300m  4:21.17 350m  4:58.49 400m  5:35.42 
    35.00    43.76    42.91    41.33    49.48    48.69    37.32    36.93 
16. Alistair Webster 14 Co Aberdeen   5:39.22   371  
 50m    34.12 100m  1:16.78 150m  1:58.26 200m  2:39.36 250m  3:31.18 300m  4:22.85 350m  5:01.40 400m  5:39.22 
    34.12    42.66    41.48    41.10    51.82    51.67    38.55    37.82 
17. Joseph McCluskey 14 Bo Stockton   5:48.94   341  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:19.64 150m  2:04.65 200m  2:48.80 250m  3:37.59 300m  4:27.82 350m  5:09.32 400m  5:48.94 
    35.46    44.18    45.01    44.15    48.79    50.23    41.50    39.62 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Logan Darby 15 Middlesboro   4:56.57   555  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:04.98 150m  1:42.12 200m  2:18.19 250m  3:02.84 300m  3:46.84 350m  4:22.44 400m  4:56.57 
    30.46    34.52    37.14    36.07    44.65    44.00    35.60    34.13 
2. Fraser Samuel 15 East Lothian   5:10.59   483  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:10.42 150m  1:51.43 200m  2:31.35 250m  3:15.53 300m  4:00.71 350m  4:36.30 400m  5:10.59 
    32.44    37.98    41.01    39.92    44.18    45.18    35.59    34.29 
3. Oscar Heald 15 Elgin   5:13.45   470  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:50.31 200m  2:30.15 250m  3:15.25 300m  4:01.61 350m  4:38.15 400m  5:13.45 
    31.66    38.35    40.30    39.84    45.10    46.36    36.54    35.30 
4. Tom Whelan 15 Co Sund'land   5:20.00   442  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:10.42 150m  1:51.63 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:19.79 300m  4:07.90 350m  4:44.35 400m  5:20.00 
    32.35    38.07    41.21    41.75    46.41    48.11    36.45    35.65 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jack Baister 17 Middlesboro   4:46.99   613  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:07.71 150m  1:45.08 200m  2:20.74 250m  3:03.13 300m  3:44.85 350m  4:16.53 400m  4:46.99 
    31.22    36.49    37.37    35.66    42.39    41.72    31.68    30.46 
2. Adam Charlton 16 Chester Le S   5:01.27   530  
 50m    28.98 100m  1:03.09 150m  1:41.10 200m  2:19.09 250m  3:04.11 300m  3:50.79 350m  4:26.79 400m  5:01.27 
    28.98    34.11    38.01    37.99    45.02    46.68    36.00    34.48 
3. Alasdair Lambert 16 Warrender Ba   5:06.04   505  
 50m - 100m  1:08.94 150m  1:48.04 200m  2:25.04 250m  3:12.67 300m  3:57.57 350m  4:32.77 400m  5:06.04 
 -  1:08.94    39.10    37.00    47.63    44.90    35.20    33.27 
4. Thomas Harrison 16 Warrender Ba   5:10.59   483  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:46.62 200m  2:25.69 250m  3:12.18 300m  4:00.36 350m  4:37.00 400m  5:10.59 
    30.38    35.82    40.42    39.07    46.49    48.18    36.64    33.59 
5. Niall McRoberts 16 Warrender Ba   5:17.75   451  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:34.19 250m  3:18.08 300m  4:03.65 350m  4:41.58 400m  5:17.75 
    32.43    38.06    42.49    41.21    43.89    45.57    37.93    36.17 
  Calum Reid 18 Warrender Ba  DQ 2          
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EVENT 102 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Robyn Dickinson 11 Middlesboro   2:29.36   432     34.37  1:12.47  1:51.20 
2. Rachel Bradley 10 Middlesboro   2:29.49   431     34.51  1:13.10  1:51.88 
3. Laura Cook 11 Tynemouth   2:32.53   406     34.28  1:13.48  1:53.34 
4. Katherine Keogh 11 Moors   2:32.58   405     35.48  1:14.14  1:54.14 
5. Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton   2:34.12   393     36.27  1:15.52  1:55.53 
6. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   2:34.34   392     35.21  1:14.98  1:55.37 
7. Leah Martin 11 Tynemouth   2:34.55   390     34.41  1:14.04  1:54.72 
8. Celeste Quigley 11 NCL SwimTeam   2:34.87   388     35.19  1:14.76  1:55.51 
9. Rosie Berwick 11 East Lothian   2:36.03   379     36.12  1:16.20  1:56.76 
10. Rebecca Wren 10 NCL SwimTeam   2:36.08   379     35.26  1:16.22  1:57.55 
11. Melody Jones 10 Bo Stockton   2:36.77   374     35.67  1:16.57  1:57.38 
12. Lara Greggs 11 Co Sund'land   2:38.16   364     35.41  1:16.29  1:58.61 
13. Maili Brown 11 Galashiels   2:38.50   362     37.18  1:17.84  1:57.68 
14. Christa Wilson 10 RichmondDale   2:38.54   361     36.30  1:16.68  1:58.26 
15. Sally Brandon 10 Tynemouth   2:38.99   358     36.56  1:18.08  2:00.41 
16. Kiah Develter 11 South Tyne   2:39.90   352     36.79  1:18.16  2:00.53 
17. Cera Gemmell 11 East Lothian   2:40.54   348     37.01  1:17.63  1:59.58 
18. Christen Russell 11 East Lothian   2:40.97   345     36.82  1:18.36 - 
19. Milli Blythe 11 South Tyne   2:41.02   345     36.62  1:18.07  2:00.32 
20. Molly Dorsi 10 Middlesboro   2:43.66   328     37.71  1:20.32  2:03.17 
21. Anna Lissaman 11 East Lothian   2:44.82   322     37.23  1:19.52  2:02.40 
22. Kimberley Robson 11 Alnwick Dol   2:44.99   321     38.33  1:21.05  2:03.83 
23. Erin Flynn 11 Billingham   2:45.55   317     37.30  1:19.85  2:03.78 
24. Mia Bingham 10 Bo Stockton   2:46.53   312     38.42  1:21.29  2:05.73 
25. Isabel Beauchamp 11 RichmondDale   2:46.63   311     36.43  1:19.12  2:02.99 
26. Megan Cottee 11 Gates &Whick   2:47.01   309     36.11  1:19.49  2:04.00 
27. Georgia Officer 11 Elgin   2:48.97   298     38.26  1:21.73 - 
28. Hannah Brown 10 Gates &Whick   2:52.19   282     39.02  1:23.03  2:08.61 
29. Hannah Carter 11 Peterlee   2:54.54   271     39.29  1:25.12  2:11.20 
30. Caitlin Cambrook 10 Co Sund'land   3:05.58   225     40.59  1:28.74  2:18.64 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sophie Mutch 12 NCL SwimTeam   2:21.88   504     33.06  1:09.84  1:46.92 
2. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   2:22.50   498     31.99  1:07.86  1:45.09 
3. Rebekah Heppell 12 NCL SwimTeam   2:24.36   479     32.99  1:09.94  1:47.65 
4. Beth Gheel 12 Heart Of Mid   2:26.45   459     33.69  1:10.94  1:49.29 
5. Anna Loughlin 12 Durham City   2:27.35   450     33.60  1:11.11  1:49.75 
6. Hannah Trowsdale 12 Moors   2:28.57   439  -  1:12.86  1:51.37 
7. Amy Richardson 12 Kelso   2:28.99   436     35.68  1:13.61  1:51.20 
8. Megan Pathal 12 Heart Of Mid   2:29.64   430     33.93  1:11.89  1:52.30 
9. Faye Burns 12 Chester Le S   2:30.49   423     44.67  1:12.43  1:51.87 
10. Rebekah Worthy 12 Middlesboro   2:31.46   415     33.71  1:12.00  1:51.61 
11. Emily Wade 12 Middlesboro   2:32.11   409     34.07  1:13.13  1:53.29 
12. Flora Finlay 12 Middlesboro   2:33.47   398     35.01  1:13.32  1:53.19 
13. Elise Green 12 Elgin   2:33.94   395     35.70  1:15.26  1:54.99 
14. Abbie Crossan 12 Duns   2:35.13   386     35.57  1:16.18  1:56.54 
15. Ruth Thomson 12 East Lothian   2:35.26   385     35.12  1:13.55  1:55.46 
16. Emma Muirhead 12 Middlesboro   2:35.35   384     35.97  1:15.38  1:56.13 
17. Lindsay Jack 12 B.E.S.T.   2:36.21   378     35.72  1:16.45  1:57.37 
18. Hannah Daglish 12 Gates &Whick   2:37.41   369     35.95  1:15.32  1:57.35 
19. Laura King 12 Tynemouth   2:37.98   365     36.16  1:16.83  1:57.76 
20. Holly Ramshaw 12 Gates &Whick   2:42.32   337     36.59  1:17.60  2:00.85 
21. Jodie Pyman 12 Peebles   2:42.82   334     36.25  1:17.60  2:01.01 
22. Elysia Kirtley 12 Gates &Whick   2:43.26   331     36.89  1:19.68  2:02.57 
23. Megan Watt 12 East Lothian   2:45.69   317     36.02  1:17.11 - 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sian Martin 13 Tynemouth   2:10.81   644     29.69  1:02.63  1:36.89 
2. Annalea Davison 13 NCL SwimTeam   2:13.41   607     31.11  1:05.10  1:39.85 
3. Sophie Brandon 13 Tynemouth   2:14.01   599     30.92  1:05.29  1:40.27 
4. Niamh Ritchie 13 Warrender Ba   2:16.62   565     32.18  1:06.55  1:41.87 
5. Kimberly Hind 13 Cockermouth   2:17.23   558     31.92  1:06.63  1:42.23 
6. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   2:19.12   535     32.52  1:07.95  1:43.98 
7. Jade Galloway 13 Gates &Whick   2:20.90   515     32.34  1:08.37  1:45.21 
8. Yasmin Perry 13 Co Aberdeen   2:21.22   512     33.61  1:10.14  1:46.35 
9. Eve Larsen 13 Co Sund'land   2:21.42   509     30.90  1:05.93  1:44.71 
10. Olivia McAvoy 13 Middlesboro   2:21.43   509     32.82  1:08.77  1:45.94 
11. Jessica Damen 13 Warrender Ba   2:21.73   506     32.47  1:08.88  1:46.47 
12. Sophie Annan 13 Heart Of Mid   2:22.25   501     32.20  1:07.90  1:44.86 
13. Brigid Hay 13 East Lothian   2:22.74   495     32.65  1:09.17  1:46.60 
14. Madeleine Brandon 13 Tynemouth   2:23.11   492     33.00  1:08.52  1:45.87 
15. Catherine Soeder 13 Kelso   2:23.14   491     33.86  1:10.12  1:47.23 
16. Catrina McManus 13 East Lothian   2:23.17   491     32.89  1:09.69  1:46.68 
17. Niamh Howarth 13 Aquabears   2:23.27   490     33.07  1:09.64  1:46.89 
18. Ana Lazar 13 Co Sund'land   2:25.55   467     32.54  1:09.46  1:48.54 
19. Alisha Ballantine 13 Co Sund'land   2:25.65   466  -  1:09.36 - 
20. Victoria Donnelly 13 Tynemouth   2:25.72   466     33.08  1:10.94  1:49.41 
21. Anna Balfour 13 East Lothian   2:26.33   460  -  1:09.18 - 
22. Tara Grant 13 Co Aberdeen   2:26.76   456     34.35  1:12.36  1:50.29 
23. Heather Wilkinson 13 Durham City   2:27.58   448     33.45  1:10.92  1:50.09 
24. Chloe Hardy 13 NCL SwimTeam   2:28.48   440     33.51  1:10.90  1:49.73 
25. Ella Turner 13 Co Aberdeen   2:29.42   432  -  1:12.31  1:51.69 
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26. Beth Nicholson 13 Middlesboro   2:29.57   430  -  1:11.92 - 
27. Sarah Anderson 13 East Lothian   2:29.95   427     33.94  1:11.76  1:51.96 
28. Hannah Nicol 13 Co Aberdeen   2:31.40   415     33.70  1:12.14  1:51.97 
29. Jenna McMahon 13 East Lothian   2:33.10   401     34.53  1:13.43  1:53.63 
30. Emily Neish 13 Co Aberdeen   2:34.55   390  -  1:15.84 - 
31. Nicola McConnell 13 Chester Le S   2:34.65   389     33.57  1:13.66  1:55.37 
32. Catherine MacFarlane 13 Co Aberdeen   2:41.58   341     35.29  1:15.45  1:58.22 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica Hardingham 14 NCL SwimTeam   2:11.53   633     30.73  1:03.79  1:37.20 
2. Mhairi Swanson 14 Warrender Ba   2:13.85   601     30.35  1:04.52  1:39.14 
3. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S   2:13.95   600     30.70  1:05.13  1:40.01 
4. Kate Macphee 14 Alnwick Dol   2:15.90   574     31.76  1:06.20  1:41.73 
5. Niamh McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   2:16.63   565     31.88  1:06.38  1:42.05 
6. Katy Smith 14 East Lothian   2:16.99   560     31.38  1:06.27  1:42.16 
7. Sophia Green 14 Elgin   2:18.05   548     31.81  1:06.52  1:42.40 
8. Charlie Cavens 14 Warrender Ba   2:18.66   540     32.31  1:07.55  1:43.29 
9. Alice Smith 14 NCL SwimTeam   2:19.77   528     30.95  1:04.99  1:41.70 
10. Lauren Lemon 14 Tynemouth   2:20.03   525     31.12  1:07.11  1:43.91 
11. Sarah Reay 14 Middlesboro   2:21.61   507     33.21  1:09.38  1:46.07 
12. Kezia Dowsett 14 Durham City   2:24.26   480     33.41  1:10.39  1:47.99 
13. Eve Lissaman 14 East Lothian   2:24.81   474     33.26  1:09.73  1:47.52 
14. Abigail Row 14 NCL SwimTeam   2:25.71   466     32.78  1:10.08  1:48.64 
15. Chloe Laird 14 Heart Of Mid   2:26.06   462     33.78  1:10.31  1:49.40 
16. Nina Hounsome 14 Co Aberdeen   2:26.32   460     33.78  1:11.13  1:49.37 
17. Abigail Thompson 14 Moors   2:26.55   458     33.30  1:10.39  1:48.68 
18. Abbi Brindley 14 East Lothian   2:28.06   444     32.21  1:09.54  1:49.01 
19. Meg Paterson 14 Co Aberdeen   2:29.78   429     34.10  1:11.53  1:50.69 
20. Emilie Bloxham 14 South Tyne   2:30.62   422     34.38  1:12.28  1:51.20 
21. Grace Routledge 14 Chester Le S   2:30.86   420     35.13  1:14.34  1:52.97 
22. Abigail White 14 Aquabears   2:32.72   404     34.15  1:12.55  1:53.56 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
